IPC
ASSOCIATION CONNECTING
ELECTRONICS INDUSTRIES
MEMBER
To improve your productivityQ U A L I T Y  S I N C E  1 9 8 6
Specifications
Breeze RO-403/413
Dimensions

3 Phase  380/415 Volt
8 Amp 8,7Kw, during operation ± 3Kw/h
Ordering information
RO-403  Hot air reflow oven with mesh belt (lead free capable)
RO-413 Hot air reflow oven chain with 5mm pins (lead free capable)
RO-4010 PCB Catch Tray
RO-4020 Cabinet
RO-4030 Light Tower
RO-2010 Monitor Stand
SWRO-0330 Oven Manager software
DIMA SMT Systems NL. B.V.    Tel:       +31 493 352 752
Beukelsdijk 2         Fax:      +31 493 352 750
5753PA Deurne         Email: sales@dimasmt.nl
The Netherlands         Web:  www.dimasmt.com
Specifications are subject to change without prior notice.                                           DD-0504E1
Your Distributor
                            The solution,
                for demanding
         lead free soldering of
          small to medium series
on mesh belt or pin conveyor
The Breeze RO-403/413 Reflow oven
The Breeze is available as an oven with a stainless mesh belt or pin conveyor. The mesh belt is ideal for constant chang-
ing dimensions or a mix of circuit boards while the pin conveyor is more suitable for double sided boards and for automatic
transfer from pick and place machine to other units within the production line. Adjusting the width of the pin conveyor is just
a matter of seconds. Offering the two models DIMA offers the ideal solution for lead or lead free soldering of printed circuit